
Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57E

Willenhall, Johns Street 0705 0805 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1612 1712 1812
Little London Lowry Close 0717 0817 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1625 1725 1825
Wood End, adj Prestwood Ave 0729 0832 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1640 1740 1840
Wednesfield, adj Wood Avenue 0732 0835 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1643 1743 1843
Wednesfield, before Church St 0736 0839 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1647 1747 1847
New Cross, opp Vicarage Rd 0739 0842 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1652 1752 -
Park Village, after Shawbury Rd 0743 0846 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1655 1755 -
Heath Town, adj Deans Rd 0746 0849 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1658 1758 --
Wolverhampton Bus Station 0752 0855 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1704 1804 -

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57E

Willenhall, Johns Street 0812 0912 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1812
Little London Lowry Close 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1825
Wood End, adj Prestwood Ave 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1840
Wednesfield, adj Wood Avenue 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1843
Wednesfield, before Church St 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1847
New Cross, opp Vicarage Rd 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 -
Park Village, after Shawbury Rd 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 -
Heath Town, adj Deans Rd 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 -
Wolverhampton Bus Station 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 -

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57

Wolverhampton Bus Station - 0805 0905 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1715 1815
Heath Town, opp Grove St - 0813 0913 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1618 1723 1821
Park Village, before Shawbury Rd - 0816 0916 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1620 1725 1823
New Cross, adj Vicarage Rd - 0820 0920 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1626 1731 1826
Wednesfield Church St (adjacent) 0725 0825 0925 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1631 1736 1830
Wednesfield, opp Wood Avenue 0727 0827 0927 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1633 1738 1832
Wood End, opp Prestwood Ave 0730 0830 0930 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1636 1741 1835
Little London, opp Lowry Close 0743 0846 0946 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1550 1652 1757 1848
Willenhall, Johns Street 0755 0857 0956 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1602 1705 1806 1856

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57

Wolverhampton Bus Station 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1715 1815
Heath Town, opp Grove St 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1618 1723 1821
Park Village, before Shawbury Rd 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1620 1725 1823
New Cross, adj Vicarage Rd 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1626 1731 1826
Wednesfield Church St (adjacent) 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1631 1736 1830
Wednesfield, opp Wood Avenue 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1633 1738 1832
Wood End, opp Prestwood Ave 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1636 1741 1835
Little London, opp Lowry Close 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1550 1652 1757 1848
Willenhall, Johns Street 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1600 1701 1806 1857
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57 Willenhall to Wolverhampton via Wednesfield


